Smlouva č. CTU/2024_0080
na dodávku soupravy testerů optických vláken
uzavřená podle § 2079 a násl. zákona č. 89/2012 Sb., občanského zákoníku,
ve znění pozdějších předpisů (dále jen „smlouva“)
mezi těmito smluvními stranami:
1. Česká republika – Český telekomunikační úřad
Se sídlem:    Sokolovská 58/219, Vysočany, 19000 Praha
Adresa pro doručování:  poštovní přihrádka 02, 22502 Praha 025

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
MaxTester 945 Telco OLTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optical configuration
SM1 = Singlemode 1310/1550 nm, IL and ORL
SM3 = Singlemode 1310/1550/1625 nm, IL and ORL
SM4 = Singlemode 1310/1490/1550 nm, IL and ORL
Connector a
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
VFL and power meter
00 = Without VFL and power meter
VFL = With VFL
PM2X = With power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = With VFL and power meter; GeX detector
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Inspection scope model b
00 = Without inspection scope
FP410B = �Digital video inspection probe
Triple magnification
FP420B = �Analysis digital video inspection probe
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B = �Automated analysis digital video inspection scope
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP435B = �Wireless analysis digital video inspection scope c
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis